BMJ Publishing Group Limited (BMJ) disclaims al liability and responsibility arising from any reliance

Supplemental material

placed on this supplemental material which has been supplied by the author(s)

BMJ Open

Appendix 2: Odds Ratios for Mortality comparing Direct Supervision and Indirect Supervision to

Independent Care

OR [95% CI]

3+ Abnormal Vitals

2 Abnormal Vitals

1 Abnormal Vital

0 Abnormal Vitals

Direct Supervision
Indirect Supervision

Direct Supervision
Indirect Supervision

Direct Supervision
Indirect Supervision

Direct Supervision
Indirect Supervision

0.61
0.88

1.63
1.33

1.35
144

2.73
1.17

[ 043
0.74

[ 099
[ 1.02

0.61
[ 1.04

[ 0.80
[ 0.66

0.85
1.04

2.67
1.73

298
2.00

9.26
2.10

Bold indicates statistically significant

Rice B, et al. BMJ Open 2022; 12:€059859. doi: 10.1136/bmjopen-2021-059859



