Appendix 2: Odds Ratios for Mortality comparing Direct Supervision and Indirect Supervision to Independent Care

		OR [95% CI]					
3+ Abnormal Vitals							
	Direct Supervision	0.61	[0.43	-	0.85]
	Indirect Supervision	0.88	[0.74	-	1.04]
2 Abnormal Vitals							
	Direct Supervision	1.63	[0.99	-	2.67]
	Indirect Supervision	1.33	[1.02	-	1.73]
1 Abnormal Vital							
	Direct Supervision	1.35	[0.61	-	2.98]
	Indirect Supervision	1.44	[1.04	-	2.00]
0 Abnormal Vitals							
	Direct Supervision	2.73	[0.80	-	9.26]
	Indirect Supervision	1.17	[0.66	-	2.10]

Bold indicates statistically significant